
7 4
11 4
12 4

9 G

10 G

1 7
2 7
5 7
7 8
8 8
9 8
7 12
8 12

11 12
12 12

ft 12 16
NEVILLE'S ADDITION

1
2
3
C

8
21
23
24

0 25
26

A 32
33

'
! 34

it 36
37
38
29
40
42X 45
46
47
48
49
50
60

-- 61
62
63
64
65
72
73
74
76
77
79

;
. 89

89
91
94
95
06
97

104
10C
107
108
109
110
115
116s
117
118
120
121
124

.125
PATTERSON'S SUB DIVISION

Eant half 2
4
5

Eoat part 9

Part 9,
19
20
21
22
23
24

West halt 340
x 172 32

33
Weat halt 34
Part 340x100 43

60
67

COUNTY CLERK'S SUD
4.13.30.

3
4
8
9

16
16

BRADY ISLAND
1
o

3
. ' 4

5
6
7
8
9

10
v 11

12
"' .12

5
6
1
2
5
7'

'
4 8

9
10
11
12

G

7
8
9

10
East 25 ft. ot West '

100 ft ot 13, 14, 15
1
2
3
4
5
1

' 2
, 3

4

s
' 6

, 6
12

t 13
, , 14

IS
IT

Part " 18
9

It
11
IS

' It
IS

ScatK a ft, of IS
a all
Part 1,

14
ISu
It

1
1
o
M

3
3

6
6
5
5
5

6
6
6
6
Q

6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8

10
19

10

10
10
It
19
19

9.10
3.20
3.20
3.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45

17.00
2.46
2.45
2.4G
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45

24.90
10.95
10.15
22.60

9.40
14.85
15.60
12.50

9.40
9.40

52.951
9.401
9.40

. 9.40
9.40
9.40

16.60
9.40
9.40
7.85

14.05
9.40
9:40,

J9.40
9.4.0

14.01
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40:
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85
9.40
9.40

17.16
12.30

7.85
7.85,
7.85)

15.60
7.85
7.85
9.40
9.40
9.40

46.70
8.65
9.40

23,35
9.40
7.85
7.8G
7.85
7.85

62,05
6.30
9.40

12.50
21.80

8.65
7.10

43.45
14.05
14.0D
43.45

24.10
31.10
74.45
14.06
20.25

9.40
DIVISION

37.20
28.60
29.80

3.46
4.25
6.85

39.65
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

20.65
6.75

43.35
31.90

6.75
19.80

3.86
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.86
4.80

17.86
4.80

27.25
4.80

3.85
23.50

4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80

36.56
4.95
2.96
2.96
2.96
2.95
4.80
4.80

12.80
12.30
23.50
27.2b
69.95

2.36
2.35
2.86

36.00
18.80
13.20
18.96

18.16
l.f18.84

Part ot 1 and

Part 22, 23 and
Part 9 and
West 20 ft. In
fi nnr!
Lots 11 and

Hi ff '

.

"a.

HAVBYS

South half
North half 8
and all
South half 11
and all
North half 11J
and all

55 x 80 in
Part ot lot

FIRST

and
ft.

West 20
and all

and
12

5 and
7 and all

45

part

North

Lots
North

Pt.

and

W.

and
and

and
and

and
North and

and
ft.

WoBt half
East halt

West half
and all
East half
and all

All and
All and
All 18 and

Lota 23 and
Lota 28 and
Lots 15 aad
Lota 17 aad

Lota

Lota 7 sA

2
6
7
8
9

10
21
24
10

10
12

1
2,
6
7
8
9

10
1
2
3
4
5

1C
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

1
9

44

3
4
5
6
2
3
4
6
6
1
2
3
E

6
1
2
3
4
S
6
7

,8
9

10
11
12

4
11
12

S
4
e
6
7
8

1, 2, 3, 4 E
4 of

ft of 5

7, 8,

4,

25 ft.

20 ft.

21
33

6

4

10

2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

6
9

12
6
8
3
6
6
7

i
10
11
14
15

H.
3

C 7
4 5

12 13
ft.

In

12
14

of

of

1, 2, 8,

12

12

21
15

22
20'

SECOND
2
3
2
4

HORNES

HORNES

MAOKINS

MAXWELL

PLUMMERS

PLUMMERS

7
8
9

16
11
13
16
19

1
2
3
6
7
8
9

10
1
2
3
4
S
fi

84
89
16
18

86

8

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
10
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20

1
E

6

6
6

'6
6
6
6
fi

6
C

6
6

97.30
18.94
13.20
28.15
80.75

6.76
5.75

64.85
22.55

2.00
33.75
22.55

3.85
3.85

22.55
3.85
3.85
3.85

23.50
2.9tf
2.95
2.95
2.0c
4.80
2.98
2.98
2.98
2.98

22.55
3.85
3.85
2.00
2.00

16.95
2.00
2:00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

11.35
17.00

2.-J- 5

16.00
16.00

2.05
28.15

ADDITION

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

25.25
2.95
2.95

2.95

56.75

4.45
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
7.55
2.00
2.0U
2.00

106.45
46.20

23 44.30

23
23
23
24
24
26
26
27
27
28
28
28
28
28

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
8

8 1
8 1

S
T,

8

1
1
2
8

2
8

8

29.75
47.85
50.20
26.00
33.95

8.10
2.10

31.95
44.10
30.85
37.06

6.10
4.09

,27.05
ADDITION

48.35

83.95
20.00

1.15

20.00
2.70

ADDITION

ADDITION

ADDITION

3G.95
2.11

42.90
2.11

4.05

44.90
3.10

39.86
3.10

25.00
27.00
10.05
10.05

44.10
35.0

4.05
3.10
8.05

10.05
3.1
4.0
1.1 r
1.15
2.15

19.65
18.00

7.16

18.00
3.61

FIRST, ADDITION
18.80
44.70
21.00

2.10
2.00
4.10
1.1S
1.18
3.19

THBNORTH PLATTE. SEM1-WEEK3- CY TRIBUNE,

Lots 11 and all

A. W.
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots

West halt

Parts East
East halt

SGHOPPS

TRACTS

Strip of
Part of
Part ot
Part of
Part of

2,

to
to

50 x 40 ft .
part of !

of SW4

Lot
WEST

6

Lots 7

and
and

OF

Lot

HERSHEY

and
and

West half
East half

WATERS
Lots 3 and

Lots 9 and
Lots 16 and
Lots 18 and
Lots 20 and
West 50 ft. of
East 26 ft. ot
West half
WATERS CO.

Lots 16 and

Lots
Lots

Lots
Lots

Lota-
Lots

19
21

3

E'and

Lots 5

S,
V

1
21
23
1

to
to

half,

Frac.

ABBOTTS
Part Bouth half
Part

Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
and
Lots

Lots
Lots
Lots

and
and

and
and

and

and

T,
and pt.

and

and
3 and
0 and

11, 12,

17 and

and
and
to

Lots 19 and

Lota 1 to
Lots 11 to
Lots 17 to
Lota 21 and

Lots
Lots

3, 4 and

Lota 9 and

1, 2 and

3 1 6.10 Lots 1 and 2 6 15.65
4 1 4.05 North half 3 6 13.76
K 1 4.Q5 S half 3 and pt. 4 6 4.95
5 2 3.10 E 6 5.05

10 2 1.15 6 6
22 2 20.00 7 6 4.05

BRS DIVISION 9 6 3.00
2 37.9 6 3.96
E 6.10 11 6 3.96

12 7.10 .
' 12 6 3.95

18 8.10 West halt 18 6 7.85
10 1.15 IE 6 3.96
20 1.15 ,16 6 3.95
21 1.1b ' . 17 .6 3.95
22 2.16 All of Block 7 56.35
23 2.16 Lots 1 to' 5 8 19.40
24 2.15, ' 10 8 107.20
A 4.05 1 9 66.70
B 1.15 , 2 9 4.95

33 ft. f 3 9 3.40
A , 2.7t , l . 7 9 3.95

SUB DIVISION , 8, 9 3.9B
2 18.00 9 9 3.96
6 6.10 10' 9 3.95

NOT IN CITY , 11 9 3.9b
B, 37.05 12 9 . 3.95
fl 4.06 13 9 3.95
F 31.95 14 9 3.95
a 23.00 All 16 and south
II half 1C 9 53.36
I 2.10 All 18 and south
I 2.10 half 19 9 83.65

J. . All Block 10 7.85
J 3.10 SUB DIVISION

2.10 1 11.70
3E4 2 11.70

16.00 3 11.70

pt.

SCHOOL
2

TOWN
3
4
E

8
3
4
E

C

il -
11

COM

COS.

13

4
S

10
IT
19
81,
A

SECOND
1

18
17
18
20
22

9
18

GEO. SMITHS
NENE

O

U

WATER

.10

MUDDS

PANTS

1
2
4

10
2
9

19
11
12

4
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

6
2

0

THIRD
. 2
22
24

2
4

10

14
18

6
10

2
17
18
20
24
10
14
20
22

4
6

2
5
6

10

12
4
3

12

19

YARD

LOTS
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

FIRST

ADDITION
2

5.00

10
10
PLAT

GAMBLES ADDITION
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3

7
7
8
8
8

8
8
9
9

16
16
16
16
16
17
17

17
47
48
49
50
52
63
54
4 B
5 B
6 B

1 to 6 C
1 to 6 D

G

1

PATTERSONS

Lots

East half

Lots

4.95

SUB

6.10

3.10

SUB

SUB

SUB

1

S

11

8

t
4
C

9

12
91

C

9
9
2
S
6

17

2
2
2
2
8
8
8
8
3

1.55

33.00
33.00
34.85
56.25
64.80
31.00
27.00
96.75
27.10
68.30
11.70
ADD.
19.40
87.15
84.80
15.55
70.50
89.00
29.05

42.70

30.96
24.25

3.00
27.10
40.50

136.35
42.75

29-14-- 32

56.36

35.85
3.'05

70.75
32.00
29.05

6.05
6.95
6.95
G.9t

29.05
53.35

3.95
3.05
3.05

11.70
3.95
3.05

38.70
7.95

DIVISION
32.06

34.8b
ADDITION.

WATERS COMPANYS
BLOCKS

12.75
5.05
5.05

108.16

ADDITION

11.75
38.80

15.85
7.90
8.00

17.53
13.76
30.45

2.80
15.45

4.00
20.35
12.00
64.40

4.05
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.85
7.85

19.40
2.05
2.05
2.05
8.30
6.40
2.06

OF -

2.05
2.0S
2.05

. OR

6.90
G.90
7.95

16.55
2.05
7.95

11.70
3.95
3.05

11.70
29.08
42.75
16.65

3.95
3.95
3.95
6.9S
8.95
8.96
3.95

34.85
8.95
9.80

88.90
4.96

88.1S 8 4 1.16 9.80
S.TS BfYMRDAXJI ADDITION Ieta 14, 1C aa 16 19.69

GANBLB8 ADDITION
7, 8 9

8

3
8 6.10

7

4

8

1

1 7 13.
2 7 14
3 7 3.95 2.09
4 7 3.05
5 7 3.95 OF

- 6 . 1 3.96 .10 SUB.
7 7 3.95 1 4.00
8 7 , 8
9 7 4.00
1 8 3.95 3.00
2 8 3.05 BHBOUTS SUB OF LOT 20
3 8 ft of lots
4 8 3.96 1 and 2 28.10
5 8 4
( 8 S 4.29
7 8 3.05 6
8 8 7 4.20
9 8 40.66

10 8 3.05
8 3.05
8 3.95 17.30

1 9 3.05 DIVISION
2 9 OF 7
3 ' l 17.30
4 9 3
5 3.95 4 47.76
6 9 3.95 5 17.27
7 3.95 ' ' 6
8 9 7
9 9 3.05

10 3.95 9 2.6O
11 3.95

COUNTY CLERK'S SUB

SNEi and Lots 29-13-- 32

Lots A, B, C 58.25
Lota E F 74.00

G 45.05
SUTHERLAND

1 1 6.60
1 10.10

3 1
, 4 1 8.30

5 1
6 1 8.30

South 100 ft of ;
7. 8 and 9 r' 123.25
Part ot 7, 8 9' 1 10.00
Part 1, 2, and 3 3 33.85

5 3 6.60
6 3 6.G0

7 and weBt
halt 8 3 18.80

1 4 33.25
, 16 4 8.00

16 4 8.00
17 4

4 11.60
N 25 ft. lot 1
and 30x25 In 5 108.35
PI. 2 6 108.35
South 33 ft. 2 5 20,85
Wost 3 5 17.25
Part 5 and 6 5 33.25

9 5 11.60
Lots 17 6 120.25

and 6 113.05
1 6 11.60

15 6 47.75
All 18 and pt. 17 6 116.50
CLARKSON SUB OF NE
132-14- 0 part

CLARKSON SUB OF NW

South
South

2
3
C

50 ft of
270 ft. bf

SEARS DIVISION
8

100 j ft-- E pt
Mlddlo i53 ft.
76 ft. pt.

McGEEJS SUB

THOMAS SUB
NWU

16

.9

9
16

16
19

DIVISION
1
2
2
4
6
6
7
8
9

12
13

15

1
In SE cor. 4

Part ot 4 and all 5
7- -

of A and
Part ot B
South 10 ft of B

all O
SOUTH PARK

1
3

North 299
Souta 979

and

3
f 4
ft 4

OF LOTS

andD

and

and

and

29 14-3- 3

14.70
42.65

20-14-- 33

46.30
24.85
24.85
24.85

OF

'

DIVISION
29-14-- 33

50x173

GOTHARDS

67.75
45.25
43.75
45.85

46.45
40.65
10.70
14.60
16.45
47.95
62.25

18.45
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
2.80
6.30
4.24
2.80
2.80

38.30

63.10
6.60

50.4b
65.45

DIVISION

ADDITION

39.76

41.65

19.00

18.20
2.45

COUNTY CLERKS SUB DIVISION
LOT 22A, 22B, 220

Part A 22 36.85
COXS SUB DIVISION OF LOT OF

CLARKSONS SUB DIVISION
Part 62.10

49.65
14 26.10
16 3.00
17 3.00

3.00
19

LA RUBS SUB DIVISION OF LOT

ED COKERS SUB DIVISION
19 and 20

62.35
35.10

East 20 ft. 11 2.50
FRANK COKERS SUB DIVISION

OF D
55.66

13 5.50
14 62.25

SIIAPPELL SUB DIVISION

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

3.30
31.90

22.05
2.09
2.09

2.09
2.09
2.09

3.05 2.09
3.95 2.09

16 2.09
DEBOUTS SUB DIVISION LOT

CLARKSONS

3.05 3.00
3.05

14

3.95 58

3.95 4.20
3.05

4.20
3.05
3.05 10

11 6.00
11 12 6.00
12 13

'COUNTY OLERKS SUB
3.05 LOT

J 3.95.
3.95 4.76

9

9 2.60
3.95 2.60

j, 2.6O

9 10 2.25
12 9 3.95 11 2.25

DIVISION

'2 6.60

8.30

Lots

8.00
18

2
25x80x26x50

half

Lots 13

13

2T
14
18
20
28

SUB

W

21

14

LOT

SUB
Part

6.00

16

3.80
3.80

6.60

2.75

SCHOUPS BUB DIVISION OF LOT
1.89
1.80
1.80

COUNTY CLERKS SUB DIVISION
OF LOT

Part 54.90
8.25

COUNTY CLERKS SUB DIVISION
OF 26, CLARKSONS

64.85
68.55
42.45
47.75
33.25

COUNTY CLERKS SUB OF S OF
LOT

COUNTY CLERKS SUB OF

South halt 4

20

9, 10

9

18

10.50
LOTS

5

12

10
11

10

18
14

11

16

12

9
1 .
2
3 '
4
6
6
7
8
9

10
11 '12

17
1

1
2
3
4
6

1
1

COUNTY CLERKS SUB

COUNTY CLERKS SUB

East ft 5
OF

AND

Lots and

Of lot 7

-- 3.00

27B

3.30.

East

LOT

2--
LOT

1
3

3 .

3
4

25
x
a
a

s
7
3

11
12
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22

1

OF LOT 23

OF 24

OF

2.09

1.80
1.80
1.89
1.80
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89

47.75
6

28.10
28.10

7.76
OF 16

28.25
OF W 29

Z.06
2.05

26.16
DAUPHINS SUB DIVISION 26

PART

COUNTY CLERKS

2.45

1.70
1.70

1.70
73.25

4.14
2.70
2.05
1.70
1.70

30 80

4.15
DIVISION

SEARS SUB

LANDS INSIDE CITY

LOT

2.80

1.70

31.30

SUB

11.85

Part SW 29-14-- 33 27.80
COUNTY CLERKS SUB DIVISION

Mlddlo part 23 44.60
COUNTY CLERKS SUB DIVISION

LOT
24 A 41.05
24 D 31.60
24 E 36.10

COUNTY CLERKS SUB DIVISION
LOT 26

LOT

27 A 31.60
BMMJ9RSONS SUB DIVISION

1 35.15
2 16.40
7 23.40

19 16.40
11 16.40

South half 13 42.20
LANDS NOT IN CITY

7
2

North 182 ft. 9 45.85
South 62 tL 9 48.80
60x200 ft, south east

1.70
1.70

16.40
33.80

eoroar af 29.14.38 13.99

6 8.69 7 t Jit
6 8.69 13 S .88
7 8.60 9 3 .36
8 27.00 34 M
9 34.79 H .38

if

East haK
East haK

Lota
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lota
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots

Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots

f

tffV .,(

22 IT.

2.
4
10
1
4

10
1
1
4
10
1
4
1
1
4
10

TOJ3T
3

1

3

SCHILLBRS

West half
West halt

half

Lots 1

f

1 , J

... 1.

,4

Lots 6

Lots 11
SCHILLBRS

SE
All of

Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots
Lots

tk

and
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to

to
to
to

to
to

to
to
to
to

East 1,

to

to

and

OF

7 to
I to
14 to
17
II to

Lots 11 to
South half
North half
Part
Lots 7 and
Part
Part NWU
Part NW
Part NW

and
and

and

and

Lots 8,

Lota 1 ta

Lots 12 aad

1 2 11
6

l

16
11

1
2
3
4
E

6
9

12
6

IS
8
8

7
2
9

10
10

1
2
3
4
E

6
7
2
9
9

IE
2
3

19
11
12
13
14
IE

1
2
4
.4'
S
6
X
8
a
1
2
3

19
11
12

3
4

13
14
15

1
2

1
9

12
o

9
12
12

3
10
23

3
6

15
3

10
13

3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
9

12
6
3

1
2
3

10
11
12

1 and 2
3

2, 3
4
5
6
1
3
4
5
9

10
12

Lot 11 and

9 and

6
7
1
2
3
4
6
6

3
4
5
E

E

S
E

5
E

5
6
7
9
9

19
10
19
19
16
16
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
15
15
16
IE
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
13
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
20
20

CK
3
3
3
6
6
C

10
11
11
11
14
14
16
19
19
19
20
29
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
29

1
1
1
2
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
E

6
6
6
6
6

9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10

11 1
4 2

16 2
2

15 3
13 6

1 7
1 7
5 7
8 8
2 8

7 4
12 4

7 6
10 6

1 2
S

10 9
11 9
13 9
13 9

Lots 15, 16 aad $
9

Lota 1, 2, 3, and 4

Lota
Lots

aad
aad
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